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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ARMELAO Lidia

2. 2 BOTTA Mauro

3. 3 BUSICO Vincenzo

4. 4 CASARIN Maurizio

5. 5 CIURLI Stefano Luciano

6. 6 CREDI Alberto

7. 7 CRISPINI Alessandra

8. 8 FORNASIERO Paolo

9. 9 GULINO Antonino

10. 10 LONGO Savino

11. 11 LUCHINAT Claudio

12. 12 MACCHIONI Alceo

13. 13 MALANDRINO Graziella

14. 14 MASCIOCCHI Norberto

15. 15 PALLAVICINI Piersandro

16. 16 SACCONE Adriana

17. 17 SORTINO Salvatore

18. 18 TOSCANO Marirosa

19. 19 ZACCHINI Stefano

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 6 CREDI Alberto

2. 12 MACCHIONI Alceo

3. 1 ARMELAO Lidia

4. 10 LONGO Savino

5. 3 BUSICO Vincenzo
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6. 4 CASARIN Maurizio

7. 8 FORNASIERO Paolo

8. 19 ZACCHINI Stefano

9. 18 TOSCANO Marirosa

10. 17 SORTINO Salvatore

11. 14 MASCIOCCHI Norberto

12. 15 PALLAVICINI Piersandro

13. 7 CRISPINI Alessandra

14. 11 LUCHINAT Claudio

15. 2 BOTTA Mauro

16. 9 GULINO Antonino

17. 16 SACCONE Adriana

18. 13 MALANDRINO Graziella

19. 5 CIURLI Stefano Luciano
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